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Priv.Ex. 151

East 1309
Howard 3227

Folsom 1781
Page 783
Polk 3494
Capp 233
Black 3036

Capp 2664
Geary 2483
Howard 924

Paqe
Fell
Red
Polk

Bush
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Main

Grove
Bush

Red
Black

850
5661
6193
1821

353
1251
1130

291
70

35

5361
5919

Capp 4383
West 66
Jackson 2141
Polk 4565

Black 2971

Larkin 4081
Page 7121
Scott 984
Capp 6293

Eastlake Hotel, Webster & Bay
Eastland Mrs A J, Diessmkr 121

Post
Eastland Dr O, r 1274— 12th Av
Eastman Bros, Plumbers 516 Va-

lencia
Eastman Frank & Co, Printers 509

Clay
Eastman Geo M, r 516 Valencia
Eastman Kodak Co, Photographic

Supls S F Branch (543 Mkt
Eastman T White, Plumbing &

Hdwe 2800 Mission
Eastman W H, r 101 Tremont Av
Eastman & Mitchell, Printers 415

Mkt
Easton Bros, Teleph Meat Mkt

1307 Polk
Easton D A & Co, Mfrs Shirts &

Bar Coats 636 Mkt
Easton DEE, Phy & Sur Parrott

Bide:
Same, r 900 Haight
Easton G D, r 1135 Taylor
Easton J, Coal 131 Folsom
Easton Jas W, r 109 Fell
Easton Mrs T C, r 916 Haight
Easton Wendell, r 1770 Pac Av
Eastwood B, r 1825 Bway
Eastwood Burr, r 8 ls> Scott
Eastwood Charles A, r 2408 Fol

Eastwood J, Amor Tool Wks 109
Mission

Same, r uni 8 Howard
Easy Dental Parlors, 6 Turk
Eaton Miss, Electric Needle Spe-

cialist 238 Geary
Eaton A J, r 833 Shrader
Eaton's Bazaar, 639 UcAll
Eaton F B, Oculist & Aurist 590

Sutter
Eaton F W, Pac States T ft T Co
Eaton Dr Geo L, r 730 Sutter
Eaton Louis H, r 1676 Bway
Eaton O V, Atty Crocker B'ldg
Eaton Mrs B Lloyd, r Wash & Lar-

kin
Eaton Russell L, r 1511 Vallejo
Eaton Wm B, Secy Master Paint-

ers Assn ( >f Pac Coast Parrott
Bldg

Eaton W R, Painter 206 Ellis
fiame, r 121 De Long Av
Eber Joseph, r 1021 Ellis
Eber Mrs K, r 425 Castro
Eber Karl & Co, Jewelers 206

Kearny

Eberhard Geo F Co The, Sales &gts
it Drnnun
Connecting all Departments

Eberhardt Sadie, r 267 S Jose Av
Ebert Mrs J, r 2116 Baker
Ebey Allen E, Bakery & Groceries

244— 9th
Ebner Chas L, r 524 Dvisdo
Ebner G W, r 718 Stnr
Ebner & Co, Grocers 411— 3d
Ebrard Mme, French Laundry

513V2 Jones
Ebright G E, Phy 606 Sutter
Same, r 1926 Vallejo
Eby Machinery Co, Machnry 17

Main
Eccles Mrs C, r 517 Ashburv
Eccles & Smith, Agts Chicago Pneu-

matic Tool Co 91 Fremt
Ecco Battery Co, Main Ofe 318

Mkt
Same. filO Merchant
Echeverria Mrs I D, r 1402 V'

Powell
Eckart H, r 23 Dolores
Eckart W R, r 3014 Clay
Eckel Mrs E, r 3929 Clav
Eckenroth Frank H, "r 1444

Lworth
Eckert H F, Civ Engnr Crocker

Bldg
Eckhardt E W, r 577 Gearv
Eckley W H, r 1571 Fulton
Ecks Willis H, r 1128 Buchanan
Eckstein C W, Grocer 2699 How-

ard

Church 7033 Eckstrom Chas T, r 3486— 17th
James 4151 Eckstrom Lumber & Supply Co, 153

1 Jerry
James 3371 Eclipse Bakery, 1414 Dnpont %

Bush 283 Economist Gas Engine Co, 519
Howard

Green 416 Economy & Householders B & L
Assn. 320 Sansome

Red 894 Ecton Mrs E, Bazaar 1097 Wash

Priv.Ex. 1 13 Eddy Falk & American Trading Co,
123 Cal
Connecting all Departments

Eddy I, Grocer 839 Vallejo
Eddy Selwyn, r 2415 Jackson
Eddy Street Loan Co, 23 Eddy
Eddy Thos D, r 515 Turk
Eddy & Walton, The Orient 43

Eddy
Ede Mrs Catherine, r 460 Guerrero
Ede Wm, r 3520— 17th
Ede Wm Co, 1281 Mkt
Edelman Charles, Notary 138 Mtgy
Edelmann M A, r 1 158—8th Av
Eden Miss E, r 2 Golden PI
Edgar Mrs M, r 822 Geary
Edgcmere Hotel, 731 Bush
Edholm Mrs V, Notions & Station-

ery 272— 5th
Edinburgh The, 239 Powell
Edington D N, r 1163 Larkin
Edington Mis K, Strasabur* Sa-

loon 901 ' Kearny
Edises I, Cheapside Mattress Fac-

tory 1129 -Mission
Edison Electric Construction Co,

2 i" Ellia
Edison General Electric Co, Cross-

ley Bldg
Edison PhonogTaph Agency, 786

Mission
Edison Saloon, 254 Jessie
Edison School, Church & n ill

Editorial Bar, 3 7— 3d
Edler F, (irocer 1621 Sanchez
Edlin Henry N, Grocer 1306

Dvisdo
Edlin J, The Baldwin Tailor 16

Port
Edlin Mrs J, r 1622 I

Edlin N & Co, Bottles 248— 5th
Edlinger I, Delicacies Bay t'itv

Mkt
Edminster Mrs A M, r 3383 Sac
Edmonds S T, r 1010 I

Edmunds Miss E L, r 133a Tre-
mont Av

Edner Louis, r 3268— 22d
Edouart Percival E, r 113 Cough
Edsen C H, Coal & Charcoal 17

Wash
Educational Publishing Co, Flood

Bldg
Edwall G W, r 1153% Pac
Edward Fred, r 142 Stnr
Edwards Bros, Grocers 1555 Dvisdo
Edwards Dr Carrie, r 463 Ellis
Edwards C H, r 1518 Fell
Edwards Mrs C H, r 413 G G Av
Edwards C N, r 1726 O'Farl
Edwards D, Gents Furnishing

(ids .1 Mission
Same, r 714 Buchanan
Edwards Dwight, r 3739 Clay
Edwards Mrs E S, r 63 5 Baker
Edwards Miss Etta, r 222 Day
Edwards F Ernest, r 1326 Guerrero
Edwards Fred, Painter 141 Web-

ster
Same, r 142 Stnr
Edwards George, r 312 Folsom
Edwards Dr H C, Ofc Grant Bldg
Edwards Henry, r 1914 Bway
Edwards Jas W Co The, Dental

Depot Parrott Bldg
Edwards J C H, Atty 510 Mtgy
Edwards Mrs J G, Coast Review

Pac Mutual Bldg
Edwards Mrs J H, r 279 S Carlos

Av
Edwards Mrs J S, r 700 Jones
Edwards L B, Ins Met 220 San-

Black 5863
West 194
Howard 3942
Sutter 2613
Jessie 261

Mission
Capp
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Page
Sutter
Sutter
Main
Folsom

327
121

4781
2021
^14
857
58

3091
2410

Red
Polk
black

3201
1294
5282

Howard 3671

South 238

Priv.Ex . 172

Main 5464

Black
Mission
John
White
Jacksor

6824
260
1721
1671
86

Main 1445

Pine 2964
Folsom M93
Howard 3863

Scott
Geary
Page

2874
2504
1722

Church
Fell
Main

7012
8351
1468

Red 4174

Larkin
Fell
West
Polk
Fell
Folsom
Geary
Black

4330
1114
1210
3996
6606
741
1706
3763

Page
Geary
Waller
Capp
Wh.te
Page

5881
2901
355
23

2711
3583

Fell
Black
Mint
Geary
South

1114
726

3816
1497
480

Main
Main

1600
1530

Capp 1968

Sutter
Main

4216
195

Park
Black

780
4430

Same r 317 Lvon
Edwards Publishing Co, 318 Pine


